08-04-2006
K1 Senioren Heren
Steffen Burkhardt
2 Denis Clet
3 Nicolas Place
4 Edwin de Nijs
5 Dolph te Linde
6 Jorg Gebhardt
7 Christophe Bracke
8 Thomas Desmet
9 Ed Schouten
10  Guillaume Holstein
11 Boris Boomkens
12  Christophe Deschamps
13  Pier Siersma
14 Rene Lover
15 Scott van Eerde
16 Florian Evertz
Bob Weppner
Rick Daman

K1 Senioren Veteranen
1 Henk Uiterwaal

Jeroen Osinga

Harry van Tongeren
Gerard Grabbijn

Rob Schmidt

a b~ ON

Ton Deurloo

K1 Senioren Dames

1 Carola Jacobs

K1 Heren Junioren

1 Tyler van Gelder
2 Rens Janssen
3 Bram Brandjes

Robert Gerritsen

K1 Dames Junioren
1 Rowdy van Eerde

Map1.xls

Resultaten
Waterland Marathon
8-4-2006 en 9-4-2006

Vereniging Naam Vereniging

Kopenick
ASPTT
ASPTT
Vik

ZP

KSC Lunen
Gent
Gent
Frisia
Saint Vit
Frisia
Gent

Vik

Ossa

Vik
Hannover
Vik

ZP

Frisia
Trekv
Trekv
Frisia
Beatrix

Trekv

ZP

Vik
Vik
Vik
Vik

Vik

Tijd

1.49.14
1.49.16
1.49.18
1.49.50
1.52.39
1.53.02
1.54.12
1.59.15
2.05.47
2.07.52
2.09.09
2.09.10
2.09.59
2.16.14
2.18.27
2.25.31
d.nf.
d.nf.

2.08.20
2.16.15
2.23.03
2.23.45
2.23.48
d.n.f

1.15.40

1.14.58

1.15.21

1.18.18
d.nf.

1.36.40
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09-04-2006

K2 Senioren Heren

1

a b ODN

Denis Clet

Edwin de Nijs

Rick Daman

Eddy Wiegers

Nico van Riemsdijk
Henk Uiterwaal

Jeroen Osinga

K2 Senioren Dames

1
2

Hedy Pol

Laetitia Finel

K2 Heren Junioren

1
2

Robert Gerritsen
Brian Zwanenburg

Tyler van Gelder

K2 Dames Junioren

1 Jorieke van der Aa
2 Jet van Vossen

3 Ciska Flier
Map1.xls

Resultaten
Waterland Marathon
8-4-2006 en 9-4-2006

Vereniging Naam

ASPTT Nicolas Place

Vik Bob Weppner

ZP Dolph te Linde

Twv Mark Schotman
Ody Tjalling Snip

Frisia Henk Brandjes
Trekv Harry van Tongeren
Twv Janinen Moeken
ASPTT Sandrine Finel

Vik Bram Brandjes
Ody Vincent Kalf

Vik Rens Janssen
TWV Annemiek Reitmaier
Bea Maaike Vogel

SK Sonja van Harten

Vereniging

ASPTT
Vik

ZP
Twv
Ody
Vik
Trekv

Twv

ASPTT

Vik
Geuzen
Vik

ZP
Bea

Bea

Tijd

1.43.58
1.44.12
1.49.17
1.56.07
2.00.11
d.nf.

d.nf.

1.20.38
1.29.29

1.09.26
1.20.23
d.n.f.

1.22.25
1.27.54
1.28.34
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